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Abstract of Licenses for Special Claims, Licensed Holdings, and Gold-mining Leases

issued from the Warden's Office—continued.
Date of
License. Area. Sec- B, .tion. moeK- Survey

District. Name of Claim. Name of Registered Owner.

Beefton.
15/11/95
1/5/96
2/6/962/6/96
2/6/96
21/9/96
21/9/961/11/95
1/5/96
2/6/96
2/6/96
2/6/96
2/6/9620/7/96
7/9/87
1/11/95
1/11/9525/11/95

A. B. P.
100 0 0
99 3 26
99 3 0
99 3 11
59 3 30
58 0 0

100 0 0
100 0 0
99 1 0

100 0 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
50 0 0
37 3 0

100 0 0
99 0 25

100 0 0

139
145
183
174
77
80
76
169
142
151
143
184
150
69
19

141
37
62

II.

xi'v.
VI.

VII.
XIV.
XI.
II.

XL
XIV.
II.

VII.
X.
II.
X.

VII.

Waitahu

Reefton
Waitahu ..
Reefton

Waitahu ..
Reefton

Asquith
African
Alpha
Ajax
Alert
Al ..
Anthony Gibbs
Beaconsfield..
Bendigo
Ballance
Blake
Beta
Bounty
Broadway
Big River
Carbine
Conquest
Caledonia

Inkerman Combined Gold-mines (Ltd.).
M. J. Hughes.
H. G. Hankin.
John Trennery.
James F. Clark.
Al Gold-mining Co.
John Williams.
Consolidated Goldfields of New Zealand.
Ferris and McKenzie.
G. H. Boyd.

25/11/95
19/8/95
6/1/96
1/5/962/6/96
2/6/96
3/8/9621/9/96
21/9/96
5/11/96
7/2/96
2/6/96
20/7/96
5/11/96
6/3/96
3/8/9621/9/96
17/10/83
28/9/83

100 0 0
30 0 0

100 0 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
99 3 16
43 3 6
51 0 0

100 0 0
100 0 0
88 0 0

100 0 0
100 0 0
98 3 6

60 3 20
99 2 0
54 0 0

23 0 36
34 2 38

139
32

140
148
185
150
147
157
156
81
75
35

190
161

176
73

201

63
92

XI.
X.
XI.
II.

XIV.
XI.

II.

VI.

XIII.
XIV.
II.

XIV.
VII.
XIV.

XL

Waitahu ..
Reefton
Waitahu ..
Reefton

Waitahu ..
Reefton
Waitahu ..
Reefton

Waitahu ..

Reefton
Waitahu ..
Reefton

Cadman
Canterbury
Carnot
Carroll
Crushington
Gonnaught
Chamberlain
Clarence
Cleveland
Gaxton
Dickens
Delta
Dunedin
Deep

Empire
Esma
Energetic

Eureka
Fiery Cross Extended

Henry G. Hankin.
Fleming and Morrison.
G. J. Willis.
Big River Gold-mining Co.
Inkerman Combined Gold-mines (Ltd.).
Robert Lees.
Consolidated Goldfields of New Zealand

(Ltd.).
Ditto.
George J. Black.
W. McArthur.
G. H. Boyd.
G. B. Shepherd.
Edward Black.
William Fisk.
C. Kirkpatriok.
P. N. Kingsweil.
T. H. Lee.
James F. Clark.
H. G. Hankin.
T. H. Lee.
Consolidated Goldfields of New Zealand

(Ltd.).
J. Scarlett.
Thomas North.
Consolidated Goldfields of New Zealand

(Ltd.).
Welcome Gold-mining Co.
Consolidated Goldfields of New Zealand

(Ltd.).
Ditto.
Golden Lead Mining Co.
Consolidated Goldfields of New Zealand

(Ltd.).
H. G. Hankin.
B. P. McMahon.
Golden Treasure Extended Co.
Consolidated Goldfields of New Zealand

(Ltd.).
David Ziman.
B. P. McMahon.
William Fisk.
GeorgeH. Boyd.
David Young.
Patrick Butler.
R. S. Hindmarsh.
Keep-it-Dark Gold-mining Co.
Consolidated Goldfields of New Zealand

(Ltd.).
James Scarlett.
Joseph McHugh.
Morris Levy.
W. Irving.
T. H. Lee.
James S. Wilson.

28/9/8328/6/93
1/11/95

25 2 21
73 0 19

100 0 0

76
71

168
VI.

XIV.
Waitahu ..
Reefton

Golden Lead
Gladstone

1/5/96
2/6/96
21/9/96
21/9/96

100 0 0
100 0 0
67 0 0
95 0 0

147
76

203
199

II.
VI.

XIV.

Waitahu .. Gamma
Golden Crest
Golden Treasure
Golden Fleece

Reefton .,

5/12/827/9/96
1/5/96
2/6/96
3/8/967/9/96
20/7/96
4/7/84
1/11/95

52 2 12
96 2 7

100 0 0
49 2 0
49 2 32

100 0 0
65 0 0
34 3 38

100 0 0

15
74

146
181
194
196
70

105
140

II.
VII.
II.

XIV.

Waitahu ..
Reefton
Waitahu ..
Reefton

Globe Company
Holyhead
Jamieson
Juno
Junction
Jupiter
Kismet
Keep-it-Dark
Larnach

VII.
XIV.
II. Waitahu ..

16/9/95
21/2/96
2/6/96
2/6/96
20/7/96
3/8/9620/7/96
10/12/96
1/5/96
6/3/962/6/96
2/6/96
16/11/96
5/11/9626/11/96
2/6/96
5/11/96
15/10/9610/12/96
6/6/84

39 0 24
100 0 0
50 0 21

100 0 0
64 3 0
98 0 0

100 0 0
49 3 15
50 0 0
97 0 9

100 0 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
87 2 37

100 0 0
36 0 10
34 2 15
62 3 15
77 1 25

102 2 38

48
173
43

149
189
68
71

159
178
25
42

146
82
46

2
39

197
45

172
139

XIV.

X.
II.

XIV.
VII.

II.
XIV.

I.
X.
XI.
VI.
X.

XIII.
X.

XIV.
X.

XIV.

Reefton
Waitahu ..
Reefton

Waitahu ..
Reefton
Waitahu ..

Lankey's Creek
Leinster
Leighton
Lady Mary
London
Lord Rosebery
Lady Rosebery
Louisa
Munster
Magnet
Matthias
Massena
Mount Aurum
Mawhera
Magnolia
Nelson
North Ajax
No. 2 Big River
North Star
New Low-level Tunnel

Walter Irving.
Joseph McHugh.
T. Hubert Lee.
H. F. Doogan.
T. Hubert Lee.
A. MoCloy.
H. F. Doogan.
J. G. Willis.
H. F. Doogan.
James Stevenson.
J. S. Wilson.
A. Campbell.
Consolidated Goldfields of New Zealand

(Ltd.).
Progress Gold-mining Co.
Consolidated Goldfields of New Zealand

(Ltd.).

Reefton
Waitahu ..
Mangahua..
Waitahu ..
Reefton
Waitahu ..
Reefton

23/5/95
19/8/95

89 1 16
31 0 23

138
82

II. Waitahu .. Progress
Progressive
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